

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 2457 of 2025

Petitioner :- Riyasat Ali And 8 Others

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation District Moradabad And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Narendra Kumar,Akhil Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Ajay Bhanot,J.

Learned Standing Counsel to obtain instructions in the matter.

Put up this matter on 22.07.2025 in the list of fresh cases.

Order Date :- 1.7.2025

Vandit