



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 2457 of 2025

Riyasat Ali And 8 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation District
Moradabad And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Akhil Yadav, Narendra Kumar
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C.

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

1. As prayed, put up as fresh on 20.11.2025.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

November 10, 2025
Ashish/-